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    Player Color/Board Opponent

Alexander, Paul Aaron (Karrer) ............ W 295 Ernst, Jack (0.0,StMary)

Bradford , Javyair (Chase) ..................... W 294 Lin, Nikki (0.0,LincEl)

Brewer , Landon (BlueLi) ...................... B 296 Humphreys, Marcus (0.0,NCollg)

Brewer, Parker (StIgna) ........................ W 289 Kathman, Lucas (0.5,Colera)

Buemi, Kevin (LincEl) ............................ B 283 Khalil, Omar (1.0,NorwdK)

Cassidy, Landon (BlueLi) ....................... W 282 Weida, Joshua (1.0,OlenBk)

Chandler, Hannah (Readin) .................. B 277 Sahani, Vaibhav (1.0,Mason)

Clifton, Addison (LincEl) ........................ B 284 Thomas, Matthew (1.0,Bethan)

Coffman , Gavin (BlueLi) ....................... W 280 Madden Jr., LeMyan (1.0,NorwdK)

Copeland, Armonte (NCollg) ................ B 290 Teague, Ben (0.5,StPetr)

Couch , Nathan (HolyFm) ..................... W 298 Holt, Bobby (0.0,Bellev)

Crago, Shane (BlueLi) ............................ W 297 Spencer, Lakiya (0.0,NCollg)

Crone, Gaven (Readin) .......................... W 303 Mullins, Mason (0.0,BlueLi)

Danoff, Julian (Talwnd) ......................... B 293 Shah, Nikhil (0.0,CinCDS)

Edwards, Elijah (MtAiry) ....................... W 287 Yamaguchi, Joshua (1.0,SuperS)

Enderle, Jeremiah (NCollg) ................... W 275 Moreno, Jaycee (1.0,MtAiry)

Ernst, Jack (StMary) .............................. B 295 Alexander, Paul Aaron (0.0,Karrer)

Fromeyer, Mason (LincEl) ..................... W 276 Meyer, Nicholas (1.0,StIgna)

Gerhard, Gavin (GuardA) ...................... W 273 Kelley , Jarriel (1.0,MtAiry)

Gillispie, Robi (Silver) ............................ B 278 McConkey, Jacob (1.0,BlueLi)

Grace, Ta'Veon (MtAiry) ....................... W 274 Tarver, Delores (1.0,NCollg)
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Grim, Gabe (BlueLi) .............................. W 291 Hurtt, Ayden (0.5,Bellev)

Herald , Marcelo (Bellev) ...................... B 302 Noltemeyer, Pierce (0.0,Talwnd)

Hines, Oliver (StIgna) ............................ B 288 Laury, Romeil (0.5,NCollg)

Holt, Bobby (Bellev) .............................. B 298 Couch , Nathan (0.0,HolyFm)

Hott , Casey (BlueLi) ............................. B 279 Tonangi, Abhay (1.0,LibBAc)

Humphreys, Marcus (NCollg) ............... W 296 Brewer , Landon (0.0,BlueLi)

Hurtt, Ayden (Bellev) ............................ B 291 Grim, Gabe (0.0,BlueLi)

Jeronimo, Geraldina (HolyFm) .............. W 281 Robinson, Simeon (1.0,NCollg)

Jordan, Elijah (Colera) ........................... W 286 Lovett, Toby M (1.0,BlueLi)

Joseph, Lauren (BlueLi) ......................... W 304 Russell, Brendan (0.0,Ridgwd)

Kathman, Lucas (Colera) ....................... B 289 Brewer, Parker (0.5,StIgna)

Kelley , Jarriel (MtAiry) ......................... B 273 Gerhard, Gavin (1.0,GuardA)

Kennedy , Marquel (LincEl) ................... B 299 Moreland, Ashley (0.0,Bellev)

Khalil, Omar (NorwdK) .......................... W 283 Buemi, Kevin (1.0,LincEl)

Krebs, Colson (NorwdK) ........................ B 285 Nie, Andrew (1.0,Readin)

Laury, Romeil (NCollg) .......................... W 288 Hines, Oliver (1.0,StIgna)

Lin, Nikki (LincEl) ................................... B 294 Bradford , Javyair (0.0,Chase)

Long , De'Aujha (PlsntH) ....................... W 305 Swank, Charles (0.0,BlueLi)

Lovett, Toby M (BlueLi) ........................ B 286 Jordan, Elijah (1.0,Colera)

Madden Jr., LeMyan (NorwdK) ............ B 280 Coffman , Gavin (1.0,BlueLi)

McConkey, Jacob (BlueLi) ..................... W 278 Gillispie, Robi (1.0,Silver)
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Meyer, Nicholas (StIgna) ...................... B 276 Fromeyer, Mason (1.0,LincEl)

Minks, Garrett (Readin) ........................ W 300 Resendiz-Quarled, Marco (0.0,BlueLi)

Moreland, Ashley (Bellev) .................... W 299 Kennedy , Marquel (0.0,LincEl)

Moreno, Jaycee (MtAiry) ...................... B 275 Enderle, Jeremiah (1.0,NCollg)

Mullins, Mason (BlueLi) ........................ B 303 Crone, Gaven (0.0,Readin)

Nie, Andrew (Readin) ........................... W 285 Krebs, Colson (1.0,NorwdK)

Noltemeyer, Pierce (Talwnd) ................ W 302 Herald , Marcelo (0.0,Bellev)

Resendiz-Quarled, Mar (BlueLi) ........... B 300 Minks, Garrett (0.0,Readin)

Robinson, Simeon (NCollg) ................... B 281 Jeronimo, Geraldina (1.0,HolyFm)

Russell, Brendan (Ridgwd) .................... B 304 Joseph, Lauren (0.0,BlueLi)

Sahani, Vaibhav (Mason) ...................... W 277 Chandler, Hannah (1.0,Readin)

Shah, Nikhil (CinCDS) ............................ W 293 Danoff, Julian (0.0,Talwnd)

Spencer, Lakiya (NCollg) ....................... B 297 Crago, Shane (0.0,BlueLi)

Swank, Charles (BlueLi) ......................... B 305 Long , De'Aujha (0.0,PlsntH)

Tarver, Delores (NCollg) ....................... B 274 Grace, Ta'Veon (1.0,MtAiry)

Teague, Ben (StPetr) ............................. W 290 Copeland, Armonte (0.5,NCollg)

Thomas, Matthew (Bethan) ................. W 284 Clifton, Addison (1.0,LincEl)

Tonangi, Abhay (LibBAc) ....................... W 279 Hott , Casey (1.0,BlueLi)

Turner, Russell (Readin) ....................... WAIT AT SCORE TABLE

Walker, Kylan (BlueLi) ........................... B 292 Young , Peyton (0.0,LincEl)

Walls, Dominik (Bellev) ......................... B 301 Williams, Tenise (0.0,NCollg)
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Weida, Joshua (OlenBk) ........................ B 282 Cassidy, Landon (1.0,BlueLi)

Williams, Tenise (NCollg) ...................... W 301 Walls, Dominik (0.0,Bellev)

Yamaguchi, Joshua (SuperS) ................. B 287 Edwards, Elijah (1.0,MtAiry)

Young , Peyton (LincEl) ......................... W 292 Walker, Kylan (0.0,BlueLi)
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